
ISC Ingolstadt by PSV EICHSTÄTT Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de
Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560 Registered to PSV Eichstätt e.V. 03.02.2024 14:00 - Page 1

ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 9 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
03.02.2024 Results
MR 2:19.66 ZÁMBÓ, Virág HUN Ingolstadt 03.02.2024
DR 2:05.26 HENTKE, Franziska Essen 03.07.2015
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

YOB 2013

1. NICKEL, Luise 13 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:23.28 215 40.52 50.97 55.40 56.39

YOB 2011

1. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 11 SSV Bozen 2:51.18 360 35.28 43.93 46.85 45.12
2. WIESER, Jana 11 SSV Bozen 2:53.40 346 37.68 44.93 46.15 44.64
3. HUMAIR, Yana 11 Rfn 3:18.51 231 38.87 49.63 55.96 54.05

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:25.34 588 32.67 37.18 37.01 38.48
2. RICHARD, Loane 09 Rfn 2:30.02 535 33.16 38.84 38.91 39.11
3. MOLDOVAN, Mia Monika 10 SSV Bozen 2:30.24 532 31.49 37.75 40.05 40.95
4. SCHMITT, Julia 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:33.60 498 33.95 39.18 40.49 39.98
5. RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:36.68 469 34.44 40.59 41.56 40.09
6. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:41.49 429 34.69 42.69 44.31 39.80
7. UNGERANK, Marie 10 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:41.94 425 35.32 41.08 42.55 42.99
8. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:45.09 401 34.57 40.80 44.42 45.30
9. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:53.72 344 39.99 47.09 46.54 40.10

10. PFEFFERKORN, Anna 10 LSV Tirol 2:56.15 330 38.75 45.18 47.70 44.52

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. ZAMBO, Virag 08 UNI GY 2:19.66 663 31.43 35.85 36.24 36.14
Neuer - New MR

2. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:48.80 375 36.75 42.33 45.39 44.33
3. HANSEN, Mathilda 08 DJK Sportbund München 3:24.42 211 40.55 50.95 56.16 56.76

2006 and older

1. SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:29.10 545 32.88 37.68 39.01 39.53
2. SERDJUK, Katharina 06 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.21 492 32.89 37.52 41.19 42.61
3. DOERRIES, Luise 95 SG Stadtwerke München 2:35.14 484 34.82 39.07 40.62 40.63
4. MOLAS HUERTA, Eileen 04 SG Stadtwerke München 2:35.89 477 33.66 39.39 41.51 41.33
5. STAUDINGER, Lux-Sophie06 SV Augsburg 1911 2:39.45 445 33.46 39.26 40.82 45.91
6. SCHRANNER, Leonie 03 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:42.75 419 34.24 40.18 42.94 45.39
7. SCHWOED, Anna 06 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:47.73 383 34.36 40.42 46.53 46.42
8. SCHINDLER, Laura 05 SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:50.34 365 35.70 42.41 45.72 46.51
9. SCHNEIDER, Anna 01 Polizei SV Eichstätt 2:53.63 345 35.68 44.28 46.92 46.75

Open

1. ZAMBO, Virag 08 UNI GY 2:19.66 663 31.43 35.85 36.24 36.14
Neuer - New MR

2. KAMMERER, Kitti 09 UNI GY 2:25.34 588 32.67 37.18 37.01 38.48
3. SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 2:29.10 545 32.88 37.68 39.01 39.53
4. RICHARD, Loane 09 Rfn 2:30.02 535 33.16 38.84 38.91 39.11
5. MOLDOVAN, Mia Monika 10 SSV Bozen 2:30.24 532 31.49 37.75 40.05 40.95
6. SCHMITT, Julia 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:33.60 498 33.95 39.18 40.49 39.98
7. SERDJUK, Katharina 06 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:34.21 492 32.89 37.52 41.19 42.61
8. DOERRIES, Luise 95 SG Stadtwerke München 2:35.14 484 34.82 39.07 40.62 40.63
9. MOLAS HUERTA, Eileen 04 SG Stadtwerke München 2:35.89 477 33.66 39.39 41.51 41.33

10. RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 2:36.68 469 34.44 40.59 41.56 40.09
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 9, Women, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. STAUDINGER, Lux-Sophie06 SV Augsburg 1911 2:39.45 445 33.46 39.26 40.82 45.91
12. SCHNEIDER, Lotte-Lou 10 SG Stadtwerke München 2:41.49 429 34.69 42.69 44.31 39.80
13. UNGERANK, Marie 10 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing2:41.94 425 35.32 41.08 42.55 42.99
14. SCHRANNER, Leonie 03 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten2:42.75 419 34.24 40.18 42.94 45.39
15. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 2:45.09 401 34.57 40.80 44.42 45.30
16. SCHWOED, Anna 06 Schwimmclub Schwandorf 2:47.73 383 34.36 40.42 46.53 46.42
17. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling2:48.80 375 36.75 42.33 45.39 44.33
18. SCHINDLER, Laura 05 SV Solidarität Ismaning 2:50.34 365 35.70 42.41 45.72 46.51
19. ZAMBONINI, Chandra 11 SSV Bozen 2:51.18 360 35.28 43.93 46.85 45.12
20. WIESER, Jana 11 SSV Bozen 2:53.40 346 37.68 44.93 46.15 44.64
21. SCHNEIDER, Anna 01 Polizei SV Eichstätt 2:53.63 345 35.68 44.28 46.92 46.75
22. WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia09 SG Stadtwerke München 2:53.72 344 39.99 47.09 46.54 40.10
23. PFEFFERKORN, Anna 10 LSV Tirol 2:56.15 330 38.75 45.18 47.70 44.52
24. HUMAIR, Yana 11 Rfn 3:18.51 231 38.87 49.63 55.96 54.05
25. NICKEL, Luise 13 SV Fürstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten3:23.28 215 40.52 50.97 55.40 56.39
26. HANSEN, Mathilda 08 DJK Sportbund München 3:24.42 211 40.55 50.95 56.16 56.76
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